
CONCEPT

» Optional 1, 2 or 3 seater
» High density foam
» Zig zag steel spring
» Plywood frame
» Black mental arm and feet
» Available in all local fabrics
» Optional frame or base colour    
 (please allow 5 more days)
» Suitable for indoor use
» 5 year warranty
» Weight limit for 1 seater is 120kg
» Weight limit for 2 seater is 240kg
» Weight limit for 3 seater is 360kg 

75
0m

m

35
0m

m

688mm

525mm 610mm

560mm

285

41
0m

m

70

1285mm

1220mm

780mm

750mm

1885mm

1830mm

CON-1 CON-2 CON-3

WARRANTY

Year
5

WEIGHT LIMIT

Kilogram

240
WEIGHT LIMIT

Kilogram

360
UPHOLSTERED 
IN AUSTRALIA WEIGHT LIMIT

Kilogram

120

FEATURES

BLACK FEET
Keep a permanent contact 

between base of chair and floor

ZIG ZAG STEEL SPRING

PLYWOOD FRAME

HIGH DENSITY FOAM

X Do not use as a step ladder
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